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DNF
DNF
Antall

Maria Sagnes Wagan
Anne Nevin
Marthe Katrine Myhre
Vienna Sgyland Dahle
Lena Selen
Sigrid Jervell Vag
Heidi Hestmark
Pernilla Eugenie Epland
Anette Brocks Hagen
Katharina Kahrs
Ingrid Festg
Lisa Maria Thomassen
Kristine Fjellanger
Hanne Mjgen Maridal
Vigdis Gaupholm Reigstad
Lisbeth Vold
Ida Mogstad
Amalie Lekva
Live Solheimdal

19

eTiming - www.emit.no

Resultater per Lgype
NM Terrenglgp 2016 Lang lgype

Klasse

6 km K Senior
6 km KV 40-44
6 km K Senior
6 km K Senior
6 km K Senior
6 km K Senior
6 km K Senior
6 km K Senior
6 km K Senior
6 km K Senior
6 km K Senior
6 km K Senior
6 km K Senior
6 km K Senior
6 km KV 40-44
6 km KV 45-49
6 km K Senior
6 km K Senior
6 km K Senior

StartnrKlubb

76
78
71
62
72
75
66
63
61
67
64
74
65
69
7
79
70
68
73

Namdal lgpeklubb
Strindheim IL
Gjevik Friidrettsklubb
Idrettslaget Skjalg
Strindheim IL
BUL

Namdal lgpeklubb
Stord IL
Strindheim IL
Strindheim IL

IL Gular

IL Skarphedin
Strindheim IL
Lillehammer IF

IL FRI

Strindheim IL
Rindal IL

SK Vidar

SK Vidar

09.10.2016 14:55:14

Tid

23:06
23:11
23:21
23:27
23:43
24:00
24:04
2405
24:15
24:24
24:51
24:58
25:03
25:56
26:01
26:05
27:33

Rindal 09.10.2016
Etter

00:05
00:15
00:21
00:37
00:54
00:58
00:59
01:09
01:18
01:45
01:52
01:57
02:50
02:55
02:59
04:27

Side:1



